Irrigation Technology Price List
AU/NZ Edition
September 2017
V1.1
Irrigation Technology Price List Sept 2017
AU/NZ Edition
The Aquamonix Story
At Aquamonix, our mission is to improve the accuracy and efficiency of water use

o Simple & cost-effective construction
How to buy:
Emflux A1000 Compact Meter  Order Code Diameter Group List
• Steel Bodied Flow tube
• AS4087, PN16 Flanges
• Stainless Steel Electrodes
• Hard Ebonite Rubber Liner
• 12V/24VDC Transmitter
• Pulse output
A1000-40 DN40
A2
2450.00
A1000-50 DN50 2550.00
A1000-80 DN80 2650.00
A1000-100 DN100 2750.00
A1000-150 DN150 3150.00
A1000-200 DN200 3350.00
A1000-250 DN250 4050.00
A1000-300 DN300 4550.00
Emflux B1000 Compact Meter (Battery) Order Code Diameter Group List
• Steel Bodied Flow tube
• AS4087, PN16 Flanges
• Stainless Steel Electrodes

GM1060-250 DN250 3350.00
GM1060-300 DN300 3850.00
Emflux M500 Transmitter Order Code Description Group List
• M500 Flow Transmitter with keypad
and screen, in metal enclosure.
M500-MXXX 240VAC
A2
$1,700.00 M500-LXXX 24VAC
M500-PXXX 12VDC
• M500 Flow Transmitter with keypad
and screen, in metal enclosure, with
4-20mA card fitted.
M500-MXAX 240VAC+AO
$1,850.00 M500-LXAX 24VAC+AO
M500-PXAX 12VDC+AO
Emflux Transmitter Cable Order Code Description Group List
• Dual connecting cable, per meter
(Maximum cable length is 100m)
EMF-DUAL+PE  A2 $16.00/m

**LV models on request**
How to buy:
PT10 Pressure Sensor Range Order Code Disc List
iC Pressure Transducer,
4–20 mA, G ¼″ Thread,
Hirschman style plug
0-600kPa PT10.06
A5 $249.00 0-1000kPa PT10.10
0-1600kPa PT10.16
0-3600kPa PT10.36
How to buy:
PT05 Pressure Sensor Range Order Code Disc List
iC Pressure Transducer,
4–20 mA, G ¼″ Thread,
IP67 with 10m of PE Cable.
0-300kPa PT05.03
A5 $249.00 0-600kPa PT05.06
0-1000kPa PT05.10
0-1600kPa PT05.16
Irrigation Technology Price List Sept 2017
AU/NZ Edition
Section Three
Monitoring Stations

front
WL.SUB $299.00
Ready to install kits Description Order Code List
Tank Monitoring
Simple tank monitoring kit,
o Battery Web Logger
o PT40 Pressure Transducer
o 12 Months Cloudburst subscription
CB.STM.01 $1,249.00
Simple tank monitoring kit,
o DC Web Logger
o Sunkit Solar Panel
o PT40 Pressure Transducer
o 12 Months Cloudburst subscription
CB.STM.02 $1,799.00
Soil Moisture
Monitoring
Simple soil moisture monitoring kit,
o Battery Web Logger
o Zulu 600mm Probe
o 12 Months Cloudburst subscription
CB.SMM.01 $1,749.00
Simple soil moisture monitoring kit,
o Battery Web Logger
o Zulu 1000mm Probe
o 12 Months Cloudburst subscription
CB.SMM.02 $1,949.00
Simple Rain Fall
Monitoring
Simple rain fall monitoring kit,
o Battery Web Logger